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FULLNESS  JAPAN
CORPORATION.3

DATE SCALE DRAW APPR

DWG No.

CUSTOMER TITLE

MAX-LOK
MATERIALPART  NAMEITEM Q'TY REMARKS

Size
mm

inches
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ボディ
ピン
カムアーム

リング
ガスケット

ポリプロピレン

SUS304
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BUNA-N
SUS304

1
2
2
1
2

Jun.9'03 none ToMo
MAX-D 雌ネジカプラー

MAX-D-05PP-02

114 114 125 177 185 195 249 279
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注意
400-Dのカムアームは4本です。


